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https://www.neste.com/corporate-info/investors/market-data/refining-margins-0

Daily figure is based on last five (5) days rolling average.
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v SET as_Uuavhmsiiauw

The Stock Exchange of Thailand

WUDE: AUUIM

unaINU Ha w1 RE
yaa %o yaa %o yaA %
aotuiudssina 5,458.59 11.60 4 594 41 Q.77 664 18 -
TiusEvwanwnIwe 5.730.68 12.18 6,696.52 14 66 -1.165 .64 -
UnaINURUsEIA 19,996.75 42 50 21,509 48 4572 -1.6512.73 -
unaInui ldTulszna 15.861.11 33.71 14,046.72 29.86 1,814.39 -
lgi]FI']ﬂ']E'ﬁ-il’il']ﬂEi:ﬁll’tu’ﬂl'Jd 1-23 w.a. 2562
(TR LI R TET Y
unadvu i 1y qwnb
yaA %o yaA %o yaA %o
aotuiudssina 75,724 60 10.94 74,241 88 10.73 1,482.72 -
TususEvuannineg a87.5683.55 12.66 86.508.09 12.79 -924 53 -
UnNaEINURUTEINA 207 47597 41.55 301.813.72 43 62 -14 337.75 -
UnaauIlduldsana 24108220 34 85 227 302.64 32.85 13,779.56 -
lgi]FI']ﬂ']E'I‘f-El’il']ElEI:EIJJE:i]I.I.{:‘-II 1Tu.a. - 23 v.a. 2562
(TR TIRE R TET Y
unadvu i ¢ atd fqub
yaa %o yaA Y yaa %o
aortuivdssina 511,077.80 11.97 465,290 40 10.90 45 787.40 -
TsusEvwanwniwe 42 170.56 1270 536,263.61 12 56 5,906.96 -
UnNaEINURUTEINA 1.733,979.25 40.62 1,758,025 54 41.18 -24 046 29 -

unaInui ldTulszna 1.481 41917 34.70 1,509,067 23 3535 27,645 .06 -
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Market for Alternative Investment

WU AU

unadvu € v pld! qvb
Yaa % yaa %o Yaa %o
aottuiulszina 1.29 0.32 3.78 0.95 -2.45 -
vasiussvwanniwe 2.74 0.69 0.43 0.11 2.3 -
unaanuadsana 15.40 3.87 15.40 3.68 -0.01 -
unaamunIldludssina 378.01 9511 377.81 9506 0.19 -
qnﬁﬁﬂw'ﬁam‘mﬁ:ﬂu’tu-ﬁ'w 1-23 w.a. 2562
WU AU
unadvu T U qvb
yaa Y yaa %o yaa %
aottuiulszina 174.51 1.65 156.32 1.66 18.18
vaiusEvvanniwe 21.88 0.23 23 66 0.25 -1.78
unaanuadsana 961.59 10.18 662.53 9.35 79.06
unaamun Tl uldssona 0,285 68 ar.74 6,381.15 88.75 95 47
qnn‘m‘m*ﬁnm‘mﬁ:ﬂmﬁ wa 1 u.a. - 23 v, 2562
WU AU
unasIvu iin w7 gubd
yaA %o Yaa % Yaa %
gottuiulszina 508.33 0.76 or9.01 1.36 -370.68
vasiusEvvanniwe 106.73 0.16 137.70 0.21 -30.98
unaanualsnna 2.619.24 4.04 285453 4.40 -235.25
unaamunldudssona 61.619.14 95 .01 60,982.15 94 .03 653694



28

@ WwWw.Hoonlnsicc.com

24 May 2019

Hooninside Magazine

SET

SETS0

SET100

sSET

SETCLMV

SETHD

SETTHSI

SETWE

mai

ada

1,609.79
1,070.49
2,.359.77

733.83
1,002 26
1,182.13
1,027.83
1,001.10

339.07

L | e
yaardauia 10 ausau

HaAnRVSWE

CPALL
SCC
PTTGC
SCB
AOT
PTT
BDMS
KBANK
PTTEP

BEAUTY

yaa1 AOM
('000 uw)

2,263 ,371.60
2,216,659.20
1,857,293.02
1.722 501.05
1.696.541.38
1,487 657 48
1,344 22128
1,125.835 .45
1.124 344 85

1.019,074.66

- -y o T
USuaneiaua 10 duau

uanwusw

| TWZ
BEAUTY
EVER
SUPER
TMBE
IRPC
TRUE
GUMNKUL
CKP

LH

Usinae AOM

(vu)
294,791,000
265,687,600
197,382,600
156,668,100
117,897,900
102,436,400

79,986,800

64,749,100

57,836,600

52,778,500

ulasuwlag

ERE:(2

7775
462.00
&0.00
127.50
66.75
4575
26.00
187 .50
130.00

3.82

aldm

0.09
3.82
0.41
0.62
1.87
4 .60
4.86
272
.75

10.60

Yulaaunilaa

-14.70
-14.52
-13.50

-7.97

-1.10

ulamuuilag
(%)

-0 50 (-0.64%)
-8.00 (-1.70%)
2.50 (-4.00%)

+0.50 (+0.39%)

-
-0.75 (-1.61%)
-0.25 (-0.95%)
-1.50 (-0.79%)
-0.50 (-0.38%)

+0.04 (+1.06%)

ulasuuilag
(%)

-()
+0.04 (+1.06%)
-0.09 (-18.00%)
- 1)

-0.03 (-1.58%)
-0.14 (-2.95%)
-0.02 (-0.41%)
+0.06 (+2.26%)
-0.05 (-0.86%)

-0.10 (-0.93%)

AUDUAUNANNSNEY

Al

gadea ﬁhi{ﬂ
1.05 1,625.98 1,608.26
-1.16 1,082.57 1.069.03
-1.18 2,387.26 2,356.98
-0.83 742.00 732.49
-1.45 1.017.39 1,001.49
-1.21 1,195.00 1,181.09
-1.30 1,039.66 1,026.66
-0.79 1.013.02 997.03
-0.32 341.81 33848
s1AAud 10 dudu
uannswie USuen AOM
(viu)
FANCY 16,832,800
UPOIC 61,200
CPL 1.400
TUP: <C> 4514700
SCG 4200
ASIAN 4285900
B52 <C> 100
KAMART 4,368,900
WHART 1,256,300
GOLDPF 100,000
siAlaaad 10 duau
uannuswe Usuiol AOM
(viu)
EVER 197,382,600
APEX <C= 2,188,800
TTTM™M 200
TPA 1.500
SPORT <C= 366,000
DELTA 2,535,700
WICE 1,411,500
IT 606,600
ESSO 31,153,800
FN 2,126,500

Usu
(000 vju)

13,441,922
1,005,796
1,956,435

177,406
464,703
503,081
816,964
10,379

239,898

ade

0.45
4.26
1.78
0.27
4.36
7.20
0.30
4.24
14.20

7.40

ade

0.41
0.17
160.00
5.60
0.14
58.25
3.24
2.36
935

1.47

yaa
(@uun)

4704713
32,322 44
38,899.03

944 .33
11,952 98
15,775.69
2605574
10,901.77

397.43

wanuuilag

(%)

+0.09 (+22 50%)
+0.22 (+5.45%)
+0.07 (+4.09%)
+0.01 (+3.85%)
+0.16 (+3.81%)
+0.25 (+3.60%)
+0.01 (+3.45%)
+0.12 (+2.91%)
+0.40 (+2.90%)

+0.20 (+2.78%)

wanuulag

(%)

-0.09 (-18.00%)

0.02 (-10.53%)

~12.00 (-6.98%)
-0.40 (-6.67%)
0.01(-6.67%)
-4.00 (-5.43%)
-0.22 (-6.36%)
-0.16 (-5.35%)
-0.55 (-5.56%)

-0.08 (-5.16%)
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